

Future of Intelligent **Business Solutions**

Pronix Inc. is a global digital solutions provider specializing in Al automation, cloud computing, and digital transformation. With expertise in Conversational AI, Generative AI, and end-to-end IT services, we help enterprises drive innovation and operational efficiency.

Kore.ai is a global leader in Conversational Al and Generative Al solutions, offering a powerful Al-first platform for automating business interactions through virtual assistants and intelligent chatbots. Trusted by enterprises worldwide, Kore.ai helps organizations enhance customer experience (CX), employee experience (EX), and business process automation across industries.





Welcome to the future of intelligent business solutions brought to you by the dynamic partnership between Pronix Inc. and Kore.ai. Individually, we are leaders in our respective domains, but together, we are revolutionizing the way enterprises harness the power of technology to drive innovation, efficiency, and growth.



KORE.AI SOLUTIONS

XO Platform: Advanced tools for customer engagement and employee collaboration.



Automation Al

CX SOLUTIONS





Contact Center Al



Agent Al



Search Al



Search Al



Retail Assist



IT Assist



Health Assist



HR Assist



Bank Assist

Harness the power of Pronix Inc.'s Conversational Al and Generative Al solutions to revolutionize customer interactions and ignite creativity across content creation, product design, and marketing strategies, enhancing business efficiency and innovation.

and Generative Al

Conversational

Solutions







- **Banking**
- **Telecommunication**
- Education
- Healthcare
- Manufacturing
- Insurance
- **Pharmaceuticals**
- **Consumer Goods**
- **Electronics**





The Partnership Between Pronix Inc. And Kore.Ai Represents A Convergence Of Expertise, Innovation, And A Shared Commitment To Driving Tangible Business Outcomes Through Technology. Experience The Future Of Intelligent Business Solutions With Us. Contact Us Today To Embark On Your Journey Towards Digital Transformation.

PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS



Seamless Integration



Enhanced Efficiency



Innovative Solutions



Measurable Results

Contact Us



www.pronixinc.com



info@pronixinc.com

